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201103290000
98170

03/29/2011
12:02:31

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

39 65 Instr
#:20070629000
308210

Lot:H Book:39
Pg:65
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M A
CONDOMINIU
M

201105270001
57160

05/27/2011
09:30:09

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M THIRD
AMENDMENT

38 121 Lot#:C1
Book:38
Pg:121
Sub:BEAUMO
NT PHASE 3

201105270001
57170

05/27/2011
09:30:10

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor AMENDMENT
RESTRICTION
OF
COVENANTS

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M FOURTH
AMENDMENT

39 65 Instr
#:20071126000
537510

Book:39 Pg:65
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
LAND
CONDOMINIU
M

201108190002
46000

08/19/2011
02:44:59

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Secured party PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

42 75 Instr
#:20101119000
389890

Lot#:254 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:75
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M THIRD
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201108260002
53060

08/26/2011
01:51:34

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

CITIZENS
TRUST BANK

39 129 Instr
#:20070629000
308210

Lot#:250 Lot:A
Book:39
Pg:129
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M A
CONDOMINIU
M

201109010002
59290

09/01/2011
03:03:29

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantor DEEDS JWS
HOLDINGS
LLC

42 75 Lot#:254 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:75
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M A
CONDOMINIU
M THIRD
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201108190002
45990

08/19/2011
02:44:58

BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST

42 75 Instr
#:20101119000
389870

Lot#:254 Lot:A
Book:42 Pg:75
Sub:BEAUMO
NT VILLAGE
CONDOMINIU
M


