Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2011; Name= BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201103290000 98170	03/29/2011 12:02:31	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CITIZENS TRUST BANK			39	65	Instr #:20070629000 308210	Lot:H Book:39 Pg:65 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M
201105270001 57160	05/27/2011 09:30:09	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	BEAUMONT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M THIRD AMENDMENT			38	121		Lot#:C1 Book:38 Pg:121 Sub:BEAUMO NT PHASE 3
201105270001 57170	05/27/2011 09:30:10	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	AMENDMENT RESTRICTION OF COVENANTS	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M FOURTH AMENDMENT			39	65	Instr #:20071126000 537510	Book:39 Pg:65 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE LAND CONDOMINIU M
201108190002 46000	08/19/2011 02:44:59	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Secured party	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY			42	75	Instr #:20101119000 389890	Lot#:254 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:75 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M THIRD AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201108260002 53060	08/26/2011 01:51:34	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	CITIZENS TRUST BANK			39	129	Instr #:20070629000 308210	Lot#:250 Lot:A Book:39 Pg:129 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M
201109010002 59290	09/01/2011 03:03:29	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	JWS HOLDINGS LLC			42	75		Lot#:254 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:75 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M A CONDOMINIU M THIRD AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201108190002 45990	08/19/2011 02:44:58	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST			42	75	Instr #:201011119000 389870	Lot#:254 Lot:A Book:42 Pg:75 Sub:BEAUMO NT VILLAGE CONDOMINIU M